
Position Car# Name Points
1 12ct Eric Julian 50
2 19 Dylan Cabral 48
3 9 Randy Doucette 46
4 3 Kyle Chaluto 44
5 86 Kyle Corey 42
6 13 David Chirchigno 40
7 97 Andrew Cully 38
8 213 Woody Woodruff 36
9 58 Wayne Brayman 34

10 99 Garrett Denton 32
11 38 Sam Mesick 30
12 22 Hailey Beal 28
13 666 Joe Sasseville 26
14 7 Alicia Wright 24
15 1 Chuck McDonald 22
16 169 Logan Hanes 20
17 31 Brendan Medina 18
18 9x TJ Racicot 16
19 187 Jeff Galvin 14
20 1776 Ryan Bannister 12
21 67 Aaron Plemons 10
22 8 Dustin Beckwith 10
23 69 Austin Bowe 10
24 73 Bailey Sobanski 10
25 34 Sam Lee 10
26 52 William Lemay 10
27 10
28 10
29 10
30 10

2021 Compact Enduro Series Finish Round 1



Position Car# Name Points
1 9x TJ Racicot 50
2 9 Randy Doucette 48
3 6 Josh Martin 46
4 1776/52 Ryan Bannister 44
5 26 Steve Talaba 42
6 17 Adam Shenking 40
7 1111A William Blair 38
8 11111 Justin Ducharme 36
9 17L Larry Darling 34

10 12ct Eric Julian 32
11 86 Kyle Corey 30
12 97 Dale Drake 28
13 1776 Dino Broccoli 26
14 23 Josh Switzer 24
15 13 David Chirchigno 22
16 58 Wayne Brayman 20
17 O1 Chuck McDonald 18
18 67 Aaron Plemons 16
19 99 Jaysin Beal 14
20 169 Logan Hanes 12
21 22 Hailey Beal 10
22 10
23 10
24 10
25 10
26 10
27 10
28 10
29 10
30 10

2021 Compact Enduro Series Finish Round 2



Position Car# Name Points
1 9 Randy Doucette 94
2 12ct Eric Julian 82
3 86 Kyle Corey 72
4 9x TJ Racicot 66
5 13 David Chirchigno 62
6 1776 Ryan Bannister 56
7 58 Wayne Brayman 54
8 19 Dylan Cabral 48
9 6 Josh Martin 46

10 3 Kyle Chaluto 44
11 26 Steve Talaba 42
12 O1 Chuck McDonald 40

17 Adam Shenking 40
13 97 Andrew Cully 38

1111A William Blair 38
22 Hailey Beal 38

14 213 Woody Woodruff 36
11111 Justin Ducharme 36

15 17L Larry Darling 34
16 99 Garrett Denton 32

169 Logan Hanes 32
17 38 Sam Mesick 30
18 22 Hailey Beal 28

97 Dale Drake 28
19 666 Joe Sasseville 26

67 Aaron Plemons 26
1776 Dino Broccoli 26

20 7 Alicia Wright 24
23 Josh Switzer 24

21 31 Brendan Medina 18
22 187 Jeff Galvin 14

99 Jaysin Beal 14
23 8 Dustin Beckwith 10

69 Austin Bowe 10
73 Bailey Sobanski 10
34 Sam Lee 10
52 William Lemay 10

2021 Compact Enduro Series Points after Round 2


